Product Description[]

Frankfurt bush hammer roller for sandblasting is specially designed for mills and
automatic grinders in Frankfurt and adopts the manufacturing process of vacuum brazing. It
is made through a variety of processes.

What are the dimensions of our vacuum brazing grinding wheel ¢50*L46mm with horseshoe
base.Rotary bush hammer for sandblasting finish is a popular profile on granite, marble or
other natural stones.

Among the various bush hammer tools, we use vacuum brazed diamond to create
sandblasting finish. The vacuum brazed diamond has a range of different diamond grit to
choose from, for coarse grinding, medium grinding or fine grinding. It has good sharpness
and can do the grinding job efficiently.

|Feature:

1.Vacuum brazed grinding wheel can be used for sand blasting on stone.

2.The package is intact and the horseshoe type bush hammer roller for manufacturer is well
protected to ensure that it will not be damaged during transportation.

3.The quantity and layout of diamond sand of rotary bush hammer roller supplier china can
be adjusted to achieve different stone surface effects.

Kindly Noted, when place order please inform the following:

1.Stone Effect[JSandblasted Surface/Litchi Surface[]

2.Use Object (Marble, Granite Or Other Stone, Concrete And Other Stone)
3.Segment No.(30s, 45s, 60s, 72, 99s, Star, Steel Dense Tooth, Vacuum Brazing)

4.Diameter of the Bush hammer
plate(125mm, 150mm, 200mm, 250mm, 300mm, 350mm, etc.)

5.Base Style(U
Shape, Frankfurt, Fickert, Lavina, Husqvarna, HTC, Klindex, Werkmaster, Diamatic, Etc.)

6.Machines (Hand Held Grinders, Automatic Bush Hammering Machine, Automatic Grinding
Machine, Angle Grinder, And Floor Grinders)



Specification:

The Followings Are The Normal Specifications Of Our Frankfurt Bush Hammer Roller For
Sandblasting:

Roller Length Roller Diameter Effect Type
46mm 50mm Sandblasting Frankfurt Vacuum
Finish Brazed Bush Hammer Roller

The above specifications are for reference, other specifications can be ordered by customers.

More normal specification of rotary bush hammer rollers:

Model Out Segment Segment Remark
Diameter Wheel Width  Quantity Diameter



BW-BHR4530
BW-BHR5330
BW-BHR5530
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5560
BW-BHR8060
BW-BHR5972
BW-BHR6077
BW-BHR3307
BW-BHR3310
BW-BHR4910
BW-BHR4915
BW-BHR4920

45
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
80
59
60
33
33
49
49
49

22
30
22
22
30
39
53
55
43
55
53
53

S OO OO O O

30
30
30
45
45
45
45
45
60
60
72
99

10
10
15
20

3.6
4.5
4.6
4.7
6.0
8.0

Star Type

With Stand
Without Stand

Product Show:

Frankfurt Vacuum Brazed Bush Hammer Roller For Sandblasting Surface




Frankfurt Shape Base

Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd

www.diamondtools.top
www.boreway.net




Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd

www.diamondtools.top
www.boreway.net

Application:

Frankfurt bush hammer roller for sandblasting effect.
Vacuum brazed hammer for frankfurt grinding machine and automatic grinding machine.

Bush hammer nozzle supplier china for grinding granite,marble,sandstone,concrete
floor and other stone.

FAQ

1.Will the teeth of the bush hammer roller fall off?
of course not,We use high-strength flux to weld the carbide tip to the grinding wheel. The



grinding wheel is sturdy and durable, with a long life, and the tip is not easy to fall off.

2.When inquiring about products, what information do | need to provide?

You can inform the specifications of the required product, the target of the product, the
machine that the product uses, or use the picture to communicate with our staff, and you can
also customize the product according to your requirements.

3. How are your products packaged?
We will first want to wrap the sponge around the product, then put it in a carton or plywood
box, and then wrap the box with tape. We can pack them according to your requirements

Logistics:

Sample order ship by DHL, UPS, FedEx, TNT, EMS etc

For mass order delivery, can be optional with terms of Exwork, FOB, CNF, CIF by air or by sea
based on the buyer’s forwarder or ours

PR Fedbx <zsz

(D(NXT)
Eb’%
AlIR EXPRESS

Contact Us:

Fujian Nanan homzwuzey” Machinery Co.,Ltd.

m No.605 Huahui Center, Shuitou Town 362342 Quanzhou, Fujian, China
)]

ETEL: (+86)595-86990206 / eFax: (+86)595-86990220

®Mobile/WhatsApp/Wechat: (+ 86) 18650679939

@E-mail: boreway@boreway.com



