## **Product Description**

**Frankfurt bush hammer roller for sandblasting** is specially designed for mills and automatic grinders in Frankfurt and adopts the manufacturing process of vacuum brazing. It is made through a variety of processes.

What are the dimensions of our vacuum brazing grinding wheel  $\varphi 50*L46$ mm with horseshoe base.Rotary bush hammer for sandblasting finish is a popular profile on granite, marble or other natural stones.

Among the various bush hammer tools, we use vacuum brazed diamond to create sandblasting finish. The vacuum brazed diamond has a range of different diamond grit to choose from, for coarse grinding, medium grinding or fine grinding. It has good sharpness and can do the grinding job efficiently.

#### Feature:

1.Vacuum brazed grinding wheel can be used for sand blasting on stone.

2.The package is intact and the horseshoe type bush hammer roller for manufacturer is well protected to ensure that it will not be damaged during transportation.

3. The quantity and layout of diamond sand of rotary bush hammer roller supplier china can be adjusted to achieve different stone surface effects.

#### Kindly Noted, when place order please inform the following:

1.Stone Effect Sandblasted Surface/Litchi Surface

2.Use Object (Marble, Granite Or Other Stone, Concrete And Other Stone)

3.Segment No.(30s, 45s, 60s, 72, 99s, Star, Steel Dense Tooth, Vacuum Brazing)

4.Diameter of the Bush hammer plate(125mm, 150mm, 200mm, 250mm, 300mm, 350mm, etc.)

5.Base Style(U Shape, Frankfurt, Fickert, Lavina, Husqvarna, HTC, Klindex, Werkmaster, Diamatic, Etc.)

6.Machines (Hand Held Grinders, Automatic Bush Hammering Machine, Automatic Grinding Machine, Angle Grinder, And Floor Grinders)



# Specification:

The Followings Are The Normal Specifications Of Our Frankfurt Bush Hammer Roller For Sandblasting:

Roller Length	Roller Diameter	Effect	Туре	
46mm	50mm	Sandblasting Finish	Frankfurt Vacuum Brazed Bush Hammer Roller	

The above specifications are for reference, other specifications can be ordered by customers.

More normal specification of rotary bush hammer rollers:

Model	Out	Segment	Segment	Remark
	Diameter Wheel Width	Quantity	Diameter	

BW-BHR4530	45	22	30		With Stand Without Stand
BW-BHR5330	53	30	30	26	
BW-BHR5530	55	22	30	3.6 4.5	
BW-BHR5545	55	22	45	4.6	
BW-BHR5545	55	30	45	4.7	
BW-BHR5545	55	39	45	6.0	
BW-BHR5545	55	53	45	8.0	
BW-BHR5545	55	55	45		
BW-BHR5560	55	43	60		
BW-BHR8060	80	55	60		
BW-BHR5972	59	53	72		
BW-BHR6077	60	53	99		
BW-BHR3307	33	6	7	Star Type	
BW-BHR3310	33	6	10		
BW-BHR4910	49	6	10		
BW-BHR4915	49	6	15		
BW-BHR4920	49	6	20		

**Product Show:** 

Frankfurt Vacuum Brazed Bush Hammer Roller For Sandblasting Surface





# Frankfurt Shape Base

Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.net





# Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.net

## **Application:**

Frankfurt bush hammer roller for sandblasting effect.

Vacuum brazed hammer for frankfurt grinding machine and automatic grinding machine.

Bush hammer nozzle supplier china for grinding granite,marble,sandstone,concrete floor and other stone.

### FAQ

### 1. Will the teeth of the bush hammer roller fall off?

of course not, We use high-strength flux to weld the carbide tip to the grinding wheel. The

grinding wheel is sturdy and durable, with a long life, and the tip is not easy to fall off.

### 2. When inquiring about products, what information do I need to provide?

You can inform the specifications of the required product, the target of the product, the machine that the product uses, or use the picture to communicate with our staff, and you can also customize the product according to your requirements.

#### 3. How are your products packaged?

We will first want to wrap the sponge around the product, then put it in a carton or plywood box, and then wrap the box with tape. We can pack them according to your requirements

#### Logistics:

Sample order ship by DHL, UPS, FedEx, TNT, EMS etc

For mass order delivery, can be optional with terms of Exwork, FOB, CNF, CIF by air or by sea based on the buyer's forwarder or ours



**Contact Us:** 

# Fujian Nanan homeway Machinery Co.,Ltd.

🔀 No.605 Huahui Center, Shuitou Town 362342 Quanzhou, Fujian, China

**TEL:** (+86)595-86990206 / **SFax:** (+86)595-86990220

**Mobile/WhatsApp/Wechat:** (+ 86) 18650679939

E-mail: boreway@boreway.com